

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.96 OF 2005

C.P. GUPTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date: 28/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subodh Markandeya, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Seven-Judge

List the writ petition after the decision of the

Constitution Bench in S.L.P. (C) No.9932 of 2004.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master